FRIENDSHIP CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

3160 Old Atlanta Road
Suwanee, GA 30024
678-845-0418

Middle School Boys Basketball 2023-2024

Date Time Opponent Location

Tues, Nov. 7 5:00pm Old Suwanee - R Home

Tues, Nov. 14 5:00pm Fulton Science - NR Home

Tues, Nov. 28 5:00pm Kings Way - NR Away

Fri, Dec. 1 5:00pm Covenant - R Away

Tues, Dec. 5 5:00pm Sugar Hill - R Away

Thurs, Dec. 7 5:00pm Mountain Area - NR Home

Tues, Dec. 12 5:00pm Covenant - R Home

Mon, Jan. 8 5:00pm Old Suwanee - R Away

Fri, Jan. 12 5:00pm Kings Way - NR Home

Sat, Jan. 13 5:00pm Pinecresth’;cademy ] Away
R - Region Coach Jordan Farley
NR - Non region jordan.farley @fcsga.org

419-930-7597

Training Students To Change The World. www.fcsga.org



FRIENDSHIP CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

3160 Old Atlanta Road
Suwanee, GA 30024
678-845-0418

Middle School Boys Basketball 2023-2024

Date Time Opponent Location
Tues, Jan. 23 5:00pm Sugar Hill - R Home
Thurs, Jan. 25 5:00pm Maranatha - NR Away
Mon, Feb. 5 5:00pm Mountain Area - NR Away
R - Region Coach Jordan Farley
NR - Non region jordan.farley @fcsga.org

419-930-7597

Training Students To Change The World. www.fcsga.org
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